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1(102) 1:02 19 0:50 416.7 1:02 15 0:50 416.7
2(111) 1:20 19 1:04 400.0 2:22 17 2:00 545.5
3(108) 0:07 5 0:03 75.0 2:29 17 2:03 473.1
4 (109) 0:07 1 = = 2:36 18 2:02 358.8
5(114) 0:12 6 0:04 50.0 2:48 18 2:06 300.0
6(113) 0:35 10 0:25 250.0 3:23 14 2:41 383.3
7 (104) 0:26 11 0:16 160.0 3:49 15 3:00 367.4
8 (103) 0:58 20 0:48 480.0 4:47 15 3:58 485.7
9(112) 0:35 12 0:25 250.0 5:22 15 4:33 557.1
10 (105) 0:16 2 0:02 14.3 5:38 15 4:01 248.5
11 (115) 0:18 4 0:03 20.0 5:56 15 3:24 134.2
12 (107) 0:23 7 0:06 353 6:19 13 3:47 149.3
13 (101) 0:23 5 0:05 27.8 6:19 11 3:29 122.9
14 (110) 0:23 13 0:10 76.9 6:19 10 2:40 73.1
% 10:09:07 22 10:09:04 1,218,133.3 8:24 5 2:21 38.8
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